

M18 FLEL, DRIVEN TO OUTPERFORM.**



M18 FN18GS
M18 FUEL
18GA
FINISH
NAILER

CONSISTENT CLEAN NAIL HOLES

COMPACT SIZE ZERO RAMP-UP TIME



DRIVEN TO OUTPERFORM.

M18 FUEL is engineered for the most demanding tradesmen in the world. Delivering unrivaled performance in a compact structure, all M18 FUEL products feature three MILWAUKEE exclusive innovations - the POWERSTATE Brushless Motor, REDLITHIUM-ION Battery Pack and REDLINK PLUS Intelligence Hardware and Software - that deliver unmatched power, runtime and durability. Simply put, the M18 FUEL 18Ga Finish Nailer rivals the performance of pneumatic 18 Gauge Brad Nailers.



RE-DESIGNED USER INTERFACE

 Power on/off button, firing mode select, low battery indicator LED



TOOL FREE DRIVE DEPTH ADJUSTMENT

 Easily change depth setting for different length nails & material density



ON BOARD TIP STORAGE

■ On tool storage for additional tip styles

GENERATES CORDED POWER



- POWERSTATE

 Brushless Motor

 provides the power

 to sink nails subflush

 in both softwoods

 and hardwoods
- No unintended material damage

COMPACT SIZE



 Reduced size for increased access in corners and tight spaces

ZERO RAMP-UP TIME



- No delay between trigger pull and nail fire
- Fires 3 nails per second



SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS
Fastener Diameter	1.02 mm (18 gauge)
Collation angle	0°
Magazine Capacity	110 nails
Fastener type	Brad

DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS
Mode	Sequential / Bump
Fastener Length	15 – 54 mm
Weight (w/2.0Ah battery)	2.9 kg



MILWAUKEE TOOL

Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation BROOKFIELD, WI 53005 USA

Tel: +1 (262) 781-3600 • Fax: +1 (262) 790-6333

Milwaukee Asia Office

29/F, Tower 2, Kowloon Commerce Centre, 51 Kwai Cheong Road, Kwai Chung, Hong Kong Tel: +852-2492-2181 • Fax: +852-2490-4778

Distributed by:

16/12/2019

All data incl. service and warranty conditions as well as product range are subject to change without notice. Pictures not binding. No liability for printing errors or mistakes. © 2019 Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation.

All trademarks are owned by Techtronic Cordless GP unless otherwise stated.